Sakiskes ruke

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

10 litry

66 %

Rauchbierda

Linas

2012-08-01 10:56:16
2012-08-07 14:10:03

1.052

1.016

4.8 %

35

28

0.67 (rySkus apyniy skonis)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Miuncheno salyklas

Rakytas salyklas (‘Rauchmalz’)

CaraAmber

Apyniai

Pavadinimas
Bramling Cross (U.K.)
Target (U.K.)
Bramling Cross (U.K.)

Mielés

Pavadinimas
Lallemand Danstar Windsor

Pastabos

62 C- 15 min. 8 Itr vandens
70 C-1val 45 min

77 C mash out + 5 Itr vandens

Forma Paskirtis

2025-

IBU Kiekis (g)

Spalva (EBC) Kiekis (kg)
15.0 1.300
15.0 0.800
60.0 0.500
2.600
AA (%)

6.0 13.6

11.0 19.9

6.0 1.4

10
8
5

23

7-25

Kiekis (%)
50.0
30.8
19.2

Laikas
60

60

5

Kiekis (g)
12.0
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